COINTREAU
TIAMARIA ...
IRISH MIST
DRAMBUIE
SAMBUCCA..
GRAND MARNIE
BENEDICTINE........
CREME DE MENTH
MALIBU

AFTER SHOCK .....
BAILEYS
GALLIANO .
JAGERMEIST

COCKTAILS

PERNOD

TEQUILA ...
CAMPARI..

PEACH SCHNAPPS

SHERRY .

DUBONNET ..
MARTINI

l@ OUR STAFF HIGHLY RECOMMEND!

Cereals Containing Gluten

. Crustaceans And Products Thereof
. Eggs And Products Thereof

. Fish And Products Thereof

. Peanuts And Products Thereof

. Soybeans And Products Thereof

Milk And Products Thereof

8.
9.

10.

12.
13.
14.

Nuts

Celery And Products Thereof
Mustard And Products Thereof
Sesame Seeds And Products Thereof
Sulphur Dioxide And Sulphites

Lupin And Products Thereof

Molluscs And Products Thereof

Vegetarian or Vegetarian
alternative available. Please
ask your server for more info

Gluten Free OR Gluten Free
alternative available. Please
ask your server for more info




